The Preschool at West End

2021-22 Calendar of Events

Wednesday, September 8-



Open House -10-11

Thursday & Friday, 9/9-10-
-


Phase-In Days – 8:45 – 11:00 

Monday, 9/13-





Regular Hours Begin – 8:45-12:00

Monday, 10/11-





No School- Columbus Day
Tuesday, November 2- 




Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences








No school

Tuesday, November 23-


                          Preschool Thanksgiving Program







Early dismissal

Wednesday -Friday, 11/23-26- 



Thanksgiving Holiday – No school

Tuesday & Wednesday, 12/14 & 15


Christmas parties – regular hours

Thursday 12/16- January 2



Holiday Break- No school

Monday, January 3-




School  reopens

Monday, January 17-




Holiday – No school

Friday, January 28 -
Deadline for Priority Registration for         2022-2023 School Year

Monday, February 21 -
No school

Tuesday, February 22-




Parent -Teacher Conferences –

No school

Friday -April 1, April 4-8




Spring Break-No school
Friday-4/15-Monday 4/18



Easter Weekend-No school 

Wednesday, May 25-




Preschool Program – 9:30

Last Day of school 

Early dismissal – 11:00

